SCISSORS EXPERT 21CM LEFT-HANDED TRY ME -

#068650

IO 1. Caratteristiche prodotto (incluso il packaging)
Dimensioni (L x | x P) 245X 75X 28
Peso (kg) 0
EAN 13 315414 068650 5
Codice doganale 82130000
Origine CN

Vantaggi prodotto

Asymmetrical scissors. Especially for left-handers. High carbon density stainless steel blades: imrpoved durability. 3D
ergonomic handles. Double blade sharpening. Lifetime guarantee.

O 2 cCaratteristiche Packaging

Dimensioni (L x | x P)

Other plastic pack components 3.75 x 2.50 x 98.00
Sticker 40.00 x 20.00 x 40.00

I 3_Caratteristiche Logistica

ITF 14 (Barcode) Dimensioni (L x | x P)
INNER (SPCB) 1315414 068650 2 196.00 x 288.00 x 40.00 0.00225792
MASTER (PCB) 2 315414 068650 9 597.00 x 405.00 x 259.00 0.0626223
PALETTA 3315414 068650 6 1200.00 x 800.00 x 1180.00 1.1328
Numero di PCB per strato paletta 5
Numero di strati per paletta 5

Etichettatura A label 100 x 100 mm including reference, qty, ITF 14 (bar code) is placed on each INNER and MASTER

Materiale principale

Volume (m?)

0.52
11.26
203.16

0.0002
0.00098

Peso (kg)

Peso (kg)

Quantita

120
1920
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